
2021051 CT ProKennex Mini 4
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA082097

TSA081164

KZN

WP

[1] Siyabonga JACA

Alex DUBLIN 6-0, 7-5

3

4

TSA071147

TSA071453

WP

WP

Michal  BARRISH 

Henro KRUGER 6-4, 6-0

5

6

TSA081096

TSA081641

EDEN

Winelands

[4] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

Liam NEL 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA081145

TSA071686

WP

Winelands

Francis ROTHMAN

Herman ROUX 6-2, 6-0

9

10

TSA071294

TSA081502

WP

Winelands

Julian HASLINGER

Reuben LERM 6-2, 3-6, 10-3

11

12

TSA071334

TSA071418

WP

Winelands

Dirkie  VAN HEERDEN

[3] Reinhardt MOSTERT Walkover

13

14

TSA081117

TSA081125

WP

Winelands

Ronan GORTON

Franco RUST 6-4, 6-1

15

16

TSA081236

TSA091022

WP

WP

Marcel JOUBERT

[2] Hlumani KEKANA 6-1, 6-1

[1] Siyabonga JACA

Michal  BARRISH 

2-6, 6-2, 11-9

[4] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

Herman ROUX

7-5, 6-3

Julian HASLINGER

[3] Reinhardt MOSTERT

6-2, 6-2

Ronan GORTON

[2] Hlumani KEKANA

7-6, 6-4

[1] Siyabonga JACA

[4] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

6-4, 6-2

[3] Reinhardt MOSTERT

Ronan GORTON

6-3, 6-3

[1] Siyabonga JACA

[3] Reinhardt MOSTERT

6-3, 6-2

[1] Siyabonga JACA

[4] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

Ronan GORTON (Ret.) 6-4 (Ret.)

Position 3-4

[4] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

Michal  BARRISH 

Herman ROUX 7-5, 6-2

Julian HASLINGER

[2] Hlumani KEKANA 7-5, 6-4

Herman ROUX

Julian HASLINGER

6-4, 6-3

Position 5-8

Herman ROUX

Michal  BARRISH 

[2] Hlumani KEKANA 6-2, 6-4

Position 7-8

[2] Hlumani KEKANA

Alex DUBLIN

Henro KRUGER 6-2, 6-2

Liam NEL

Francis ROTHMAN 6-4, 7-5

E3

Reuben LERM

BYE

Franco RUST

Marcel JOUBERT 6-4, 6-3

Alex DUBLIN

Francis ROTHMAN

6-2, 6-2

Reuben LERM

Franco RUST

3-6, 6-4, 11-9

Alex DUBLIN

Reuben LERM

7-5, 6-3

Position 9-16

Alex DUBLIN

Francis ROTHMAN

Franco RUST 6-2, 6-4

Position 11-12

Franco RUST



Henro KRUGER

Liam NEL Walkover

G2

BYE

Marcel JOUBERT

Henro KRUGER

Marcel JOUBERT

7-6(4), 5-7, 10-6

Position 13-16

Marcel JOUBERT

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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